

SARVOTTAM FINVEST LIMITED

Regd. Office : 3, Bentinck Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata-700 001
Ph. : (033) 2210 0875, e-mail : sarvottamfinvest@gmail.com
CIN - L65993WB1978PLC031793 Website : www.sarvottamfinvest.in

Date: 13.02.2021

To
The Secretary
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.
7, Lyons Range
Kolkata - 700 001

To
BSE Corporate Compliance & Listing Centre
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400001

Scrip Code: 10012144
ISIN No: INE822Q01015

Scrip Code: 539124
ISIN No.: INE822Q01015

Sub.: Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/ nine month ended 31st December, 2020.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In Continuation to our letter dated 12/02/2021 with regard to the outcome of Board Meeting and the approval of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/nine month ended 31.12.2020.

Please find enclosed the copy of advertisement published on Saturday, 13th February, 2021 in English and Regional Newspaper (Bengali).

Yours Faithfully,
For Sarvottam Finvest Limited



Pooja Sethia
(Company Secretary)



Encl: As above

VISCO TRADE ASSOCIATES LTD.

CIN: L57339WB1983PLC035628

Regd. Office: 18, British Indian Street, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700 069 Website: www.viscotradeassociates.com; E-mail ID: tradevisco@gmail.com
Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the 3rd Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone (₹ in Lakh)					Consolidated (₹ in Lakh)				
		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Revenue	12.94	121.59	465.32	181.9	1439.5	252.94	302.18	705.36	701.43	1951.11
2	Profit/(Loss) before Tax	(6.45)	32.67	(3.93)	51.45	(89.53)	(224.55)	0.00	32.15	(1.01)	52.69
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period	(7.12)	23.70	(3.92)	35.32	(89.51)	(224.04)	(2.37)	22.92	(0.21)	34.58
4	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the Period	(6.83)	23.20	(4.51)	35.62	(91.04)	(225.57)	(2.07)	22.42	(0.80)	34.91
5	Profit/(Loss) for the Period attributable to:-										
i. Owners of the Company		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(3.84)	23.58	(1.09)	35.10
ii. Non-Controlling Interest		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.88	(0.52)	(8.79)	1.24
6	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the Period/ Year attributable to:-										
i. Owners of the Company		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(3.54)	23.08	(1.68)	35.43
ii. Non-Controlling Interest		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.47	(0.85)	0.88	(0.52)
7	Paid up Share Capital (Face Value ₹10/- each)	480.28	480.28	480.28	480.28	480.28	480.28	480.28	480.28	480.28	480.28
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value ₹10/- each) - Basic & Diluted (not annualised)	(0.15)	0.49	(0.08)	0.74	(1.86)	(4.66)	(0.05)	0.48	0.00	0.72
										(1.68)	(4.54)

* Not Annualized

Notes:

1. The above Statement of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2021.

2. Limited Reviews as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

3. The detailed Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 along with the Review Report of the Auditors are available on the Company's WEBSITE at www.viscotradeassociates.com.

for Visco Trade Associates Limited

Viny Kumar Goenka

Managing Director

DIN: 01687463

Place: Kolkata

Date: 12.02.2021

DENIM DEVELOPERS LIMITED

CIN: L36101WB1969PLC115504

Regd. Office: 11A, Esplanade East, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700069, West Bengal, India.

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended as on 31st December, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	9 Months Ended
		31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	215.77	210.85	728.49
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.63)	(27.60)	(30.01)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.63)	(27.60)	(30.01)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.79)	(27.60)	(38.65)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(47.98)	(47.36)	(83.18)
6	Equity share capital (face value Rs. 10/- each)	1,061.42	1,061.42	1,061.42
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	7,989.44	7,989.44	7,989.44
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & diluted	(0.45)	(0.45)	(0.78)

Key Number of Standalone Financial Results (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	9 Months Ended
		31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	18.15	23.67	58.61
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	9.33	10.72	38.29
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	7.17	10.72	27.65

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.cse-india.com and www.bseindia.com and the company's i.e. www.denimdevelopersltd.com

2. The above financial results were reviewed by Audit Committee. The Board has taken on record the financial result at its meeting held on February 11, 2021.

3. The above financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 were reviewed by Statutory Auditors of the company.

4. Previous year figure have been regroup/ rearrange wherever necessary.

For Denim Developers Limited

Rajesh Kumar Patil

Date: 11th February, 2021

Whole-Time Director & Chief Financial Officer (DIN: 02333360)

SARVOTTAM FINVEST LIMITED

CIN: L65993WB1978PLC031793

Regd. Off.: 3, Bentinck Street (2nd Floor), Kolkata-700 001

Ph.No : (033) 2210 0875, e-mail: sarvottamfinvest@gmail.com, Website: www.sarvottamfinvest.in**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020** (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	62.53	72.45	113.18	179.04	200.98
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	13.28	11.99	30.59	38.73	42.35
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	9.69	8.72	23.60	28.37	32.56
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	9.69	8.72	23.60	28.37	32.56
5	Equity Share Capital	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.13	0.12	0.31	0.38	0.43
a) Basic (Rs.)		0.13	0.12	0.31	0.38	0.43
b) Diluted (Rs.)		0.13	0.12	0.31	0.38	0.43

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bse-india.com and on the Company's website at www.sarvottamfinvest.in

For Sarvottam Finvest Limited

Dilip Kumar Gupta

Managing Director

(DIN: 01168576)

Place: Kolkata

Date: 12th February, 2021

Concrete Infra & Media Limited

(Formerly Known As Concrete Credit Limited)

CIN: L17299WB1981PLC033782

Regd Office: 92/B, Chittrangan Avenue, 2nd Floor, Kolkata Kolkata WB 700012

Contact No: 033-40084389; Website: www.concretetredit.in; Email ID: investors.concretetredit@gmail.com**Statement of Standalone unaudited Results for the Quarter and Nine months Ended 31.12.2020** (₹ in Lacs)

S. NO.	Particulars	Standalone					
		3 Months Ended		Preceding 3 Months Ended		Year to date figures for current period ended	
		(31/12/20)	(30/09/20)	(31/12/19)	(31/12/20)	(31/12/20)	(31/03/20)
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	(Refer Notes Below)						
1	Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
3	Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	Total Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Purchase of Stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Change in inventories of finished goods, Work in Progress and Stock in trade.	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Employee benefits expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Finance Cost	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Depreciation and Amortisation expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Other expenditure	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Profit Before exceptional items and extraordinary items and Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Profit Before extraordinary items and Tax (5-6)	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	Profit before tax (7-8)	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
	2) Taxation for earlier years	-	-	-	-	-	-
	3) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
	4) Short and Excess Provision for Last year	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Tax expenses / (credit)	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations (9-10)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Profit/(Loss) from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Tax expense of discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Profit/(Loss) from discontinuing operations (after tax) (12-13)	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Profit/(Loss) for the period (11+14)	-	-	-	-	-	-
17	Share of Minority Shareholders*	-	-	-	-	-	-
18	Profit after minority interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
19	Profit after Tax (11+12)	-	-	-	-	-	-
20	Paid-up Equity Share Capital / (Face Value Rs. 10 per share)	752.25	752.25	752.25	752.25	752.25	752.25
	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):						
	1) Basic (Rs.)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	2) Diluted (Rs.)	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note: The classification/ disclosure of items in the financial results shall be in accordance with the Revised Schedule III of the Companies Act, 2013. Further to the above, profit/loss from discontinuing operations, if any, included in the above shall be disclosed with details thereof.

Notes:

1. The above audited results have been taken on record at the board meeting held on 12th February, 2021

2. Figures of previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to confirm to the current year classification.

3. The Company is engaged in one business segment only

4. EPS has been calculated in accordance with AS-20 issued by ICAI.

For Concrete Infra & Media Limited

(formerly: Concrete Credit Limited)

Ashish Kumar

DIN : 08829720

Managing Director

Date: 08.02.2021

Place: Delhi

SMIFS Capital Markets Ltd

Regd. Office: "Vaibhav" (4F), 4, Lee Road, Kolkata - 700 020

CIN No: L74300WB1983PLC036342

Tel No: 033-2290-7400/7401/7402/0544, Fax No: 033-2287-4042, 2240-6884

E Mail ID: smifcap@gmail.com, cs.smifs@gmail.com Website: www.smifscap.com**Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st Dec, 2020** (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	3 months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for Current period ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for Current period ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	2,177.45	5,062.37	1,525.12	2,182.09	5,078.18	1,529.71
Net Profit/(+)Loss(-) before tax	229.61	267.83	31.37	230.52	273.35	29.14
Net Profit/(+)Loss(-) for the period after tax	155.65	194.92	32.77	156.40	200.36	30.08
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	429.74	516.95	16.69	430.52	494.00	14.06
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	558,50,000	558,50,000	558,50,000	558,50,000	558,50,000	558,50,000
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not to be annualised)						
a) Basic (₹)	2.79	3.49	0.59	2.80	3.59	0.54
b) Diluted (₹)	2.79	3.49	0.59	2.80	3.59	0.54

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.smifscap.com.

For SMIFS Capital Markets Ltd.

(Kishor Shah)

Managing Director

Place : Kolkata

Date : 12.02.2021

PEBCO MOTORS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 8A, Monalisa, 17, Camac Street, Kolkata-700017

Email : ro@pebcmotors.com, Website : www.pebcmotors.com

CIN: L67120WB1971PLC029802

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Third Quarter Ended 31st December, 2020 (In Lakhs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Year to Date from 01.04.2020 to 31.12.2020	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Year to Date from 01.04.2020 to 31.12.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	5,409.81	10,079.42	4,528.35	5,409.80	10,07

SARVOTTAM FINVEST LIMITED
CIN: L65993WB1978PLC031793
 Regd. Off : 3,Bentlnck Street (2nd Floor),Kolkata-700 001
 Ph.No : (033) 2210 0875, e-mail:sarvottamfinvest@gmail.com, Website: www.sarvottamfinvest.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED
31ST DECEMBER, 2020 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited			Nine Months Ended Unaudited		Year Ended Audited
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	62.53	72.45	113.18	179.04	200.98	273.42
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	13.28	11.99	30.59	38.73	42.35	(0.84)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	9.69	8.72	23.60	28.37	32.56	(5.27)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	9.69	8.72	23.60	28.37	32.56	(5.27)
5	Equity Share Capital	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	1880.90
7	Earnings per Share(EPS) (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)						
	a.Basic(Rs.)	0.13	0.12	0.31	0.38	0.43	(0.07)
	b.Diluted(Rs.)	0.13	0.12	0.31	0.38	0.43	(0.07)

Note :
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bse-india.com and on the Company's website at www.sarvottamfinvest.in

For Sarvottam Finvest Limited
Dilip Kumar Gupta
 Managing Director
 (DIN:01168576)

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 12th February, 2021

DHAVAL EXPORTS LIMITED							
CIN : L51900WB2005PLC101305							
Regd. Office : P-9, Shibtolla Street, 4th Floor, Kolkata-700 007							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2021							
[See regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]							
(In ₹)							
Sl no	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Year to date Figures/Previous year ended 31.12.2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2019	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Year to date Figures/Previous year ended 31.12.2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2019	
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)*#	(310,285.00)	(894,060.40)	520,965.00	3,308,528.29	580,664.96	365,576.60
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and for Extraordinary Items)*#	(310,285.00)	(894,060.40)	520,965.00	3,308,528.29	580,664.96	365,576.60
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)*#	(310,285.00)	(894,060.40)	520,965.00	3,308,528.29	580,664.96	365,576.60
5	The Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(310,285.00)	(894,060.40)	520,965.00	3,308,528.29	580,664.96	365,576.60
6	Equity Share Capital	9,960,000.00	9,960,000.00	9,960,000.00	9,960,000.00	9,960,000.00	9,960,000.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	1,189,392.72			25,105,176.28		
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	1. Basic :	(0.31)	(0.90)	0.48	3.32	0.58	0.37
	2. Diluted:	(0.31)	(0.90)	0.48	3.32	0.58	0.37
Notes:							
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.							
b) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.							
c) #: Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.							
FOR DHAVAL EXPORTS LIMITED							
Sd/-							
Nitesh Jain							
Director							
Place : Kolkata							
Date : 12.02.2021							

TYROON TEA COMPANY LIMITED							
CIN: L15421WB1890PLC000612							
Regd. Office : 3,Netaji Subhas Road,Kolkata-700001							
Phone No. 033) 2248 3236, Email: info@tyroontea.com,Website:www.tyroontea.com							
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020							
(Rs. in Lakh)							
SL No	Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited			Nine Months Ended Unaudited		Year Ended Audited
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	
1	Income from Operations (Net)	1,410.34	1,510.08	793.77	3,412.64	2,706.90	2,957.27
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax and exceptional Items	330.76	785.38	(15.12)	1,228.72	348.36	(252.60)
3	Exceptional Income	-	-	14.10	-	77.09	77.10
4	Profit / (Loss) before tax and after exceptional Items	330.76	785.38	(1.02)	1,228.72	425.45	(175.50)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	330.76	785.38	(1.02)	1,228.72	425.45	(137.95)
6	Total Comprehensive Income / (Expenses) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive Income /expenses for the period]	333.55	801.30	6.77	1,260.56	448.65	(102.21)
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-each)	351.20	351.20	351.20	351.20	351.20	351.20
8	Reserve(Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in balance sheet of Previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,547.98
9	Earning per Share - EPS (not annualised) in Rs.						
	Basic	9.72	23.09	(0.03)	36.12	12.51	(4.05)
	Diluted	9.72	23.09	(0.03)	36.12	12.51	(4.05)
Note :							
1 The above unaudited Financial Result have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in the meeting held on 12th February, 2021.							
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020 Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine Months Ended Financial Results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.tyroontea.com							
For and on behalf of Board of Director							
For Tyroon Tea Company Limited							
Sd/- Sanjay Kumar Kejriwal							
Director							
DIN - 00061102							
Place : Kolkata							
Date : 12th February,2021							

COMFORT FINCAP LIMITED

CIN: L65923WB1982PLC035441

Registered Office: 22, Camac Street, Block 'B', Kolkata, West Bengal - 700016;

Corporate Office: A-301, Hotel Arch, S.V.Road, Malad (West), Mumbai- 400064;

Phone No.: 022-6894-9500/0809, Fax: 022-2889-2527; Email: info@comfortincap.com; Website: www.comfortincap.com

Extracts of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		Un-Audited		Un-Audited		Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	296.88	244.16	233.56	850.13	549.70	580.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax)	190.76	144.19	111.72	555.96	274.55	188.80
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax)	189.72	128.86	103.95	451.54	206.36	123.86
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	189.72	128.86	102.38	451.54	195.91	113.40
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Each)	1,085.13	1,085.13	1,085.13	1,085.13	1,085.13	1,085.13
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	2,571.38
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	*1.75	*1.19	0.96*	*4.16	*1.90	1.14

*Not Annualised

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		Un-Audited		Un-Audited		Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	296.88	244.16	233.56	850.13	549.70	580.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax)	190.76	144.19	111.72	555.96	274.55	188.80
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax)	189.72	128.86	103.95	451.54	206.36	123.86
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	189.72	128.86	102.37	451.55	195.89	113.40
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Each)	1,085.13	1,085.13	1,085.13	1,085.13	1,085.13	1,085.13
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	2,571.38
7	Earnings per Share (Basic and diluted)* before and after extraordinary items	*1.75	*1.19	0.96*	*4.16	*1.90	1.14

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.comfortincap.com.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF
COMFORT FINCAP LIMITED

ANKUR AGRAWAL
DIRECTOR
DIN: 0640816

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 11, 2021